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
O = o]
- ’ O/o\q} 57 tetals ., Wi
% This Weekend’s £ desani i A0S
8 E. Coastlands Big Sur : £191 521,51 1,51 2
Sotheby's Int' RE 4025877 o] Ocean[J[o|GIS] Adlolo
7th 1,
I %,
$799,000 2bd 2ba Sa 1-3 Su 12-2 Mo 1-3 :“3 © g IgthI I
62 Del Mesa Carmel Carmel ofxf 212 o
Coast Realty & Prop. Management 915-4675 =R EE % o| 10th o
$1,050,000 2bd 2ba Sa2-4 1 EEEEmmEEs B
31 Del Mesa Carmel Carmel M a 2 3 - 2 5 & | [O|5|O)5] 11th c
Sotheby's It RE 773-546-8045 3] Carmel-
$1,298,000 2bd 2ba Sa Su1-3 12t
273 Del Mesa Carmel Carmel 11 B by-the-Sea
Sotheby's Int'l RE 620-2468 / 333-6060 13th b
$1,385,000 2bd 2ba Sa 11-1 | |
3391 Carpenter Rd Carmel ifi !
Coldwell Banker Realty 241-1264 Pacific oY)
2.
O

$1,595,000 1bd 1ba Su 2-4:30

Mission 2 SE of 9th Avenue Carmel

Carmel Realty Company 277-1040

$1,649,000 4bd 4ba Su 12-2 Carmel
25625 Tierra Grande Drive Carmel Highlands
Sotheby's Int'l RE 601-4934 g
$1,649,000 2bd 3ba Sa Su 12-2

9904 Club Place Carmel

Sotheby's Int'l RE 915-8688

$1,695,000 3bd 3ba Fr 3-6 Su 1-4 T
24703 Camino Del Monte Carmel 3‘;? grsn:;:nd
Keller Williams Coastal Estates 229-6697

Laguna

Mission Ifl

Carmel Valley

OPEN SAT 1-3, SUN 12-2, Mon 1-3

62 Del Mesa Carmel, Carmel
2 beds, 2 baths
NEW PRICE $799,000

This beautifully renovated condo
| offers the perfect blend of comfort
luxury in a tranquil setting. This
unit offers an open-concept layout
& features large windows. Carefully
designed with custom finishes
& upgrades, the living area has
new hardwood floors and each
room has new plaster throughout.
Kitchen boasts new appliances,
granite counter tops, and ample
cabinetry.

Marielena Spadaro-Carriglio
Owner-Broker
831-915-4675

DRE 01745757

$1,695,000 3bd 2ba Sa Su 12-2
Junipero 2 SE of 10th Carmel
Sotheby's Int'l RE 402-2884 / 915-6391
$1,949,000 2bd 2ba Sa 1-3 Su 2-4
3483 Ocean Ave Carmel
Carmel Coast Realty 601-9963
$2,098,000 3bd 2ba Sa Su 2-4
Carpenter 5 NE of 4th St Carmel
Sotheby's Int'l RE 408-833-4255
$2,395,000 4bd 3ba Su1-3
24324 San Juan Road Carmel
Sotheby's Int'| RE 238-7559
$2,695,000 4bd 2.5ba Sa 1:30-3:30
26282 Atherton Dr Carmel
Coldwell Banker Realty 241-1264
$2,825,000 4bd 3ba Sa1-4 Su1-3
3378 Ocean Avenue Carmel

Sotheby's Int'| RE

404-401-8647 / 238-4075

$2,999,000 2bd 3ba

Fr 5-7 Sa 1-5 Su 11-3

NEW LISTING!!! CLASSIC PEBBLE BEACH HOME
WITH OCEAN VIEWS & ENDLESS POTENTIAL

Located in the heart of Central Pebble Beach, this 4-bedroom, 2-bathroom bi-level
home offers rare ocean views and timeless charm. Just moments from the Monterey
Peninsula Country Club, this classically built 1974 home sits on an expansive 14,000
sq ft lot, providing privacy, space, and room to grow.

Step inside to discover newer plank-style tile flooring and updated windows, blending
original character with modern touches. The spacious living and dining rooms open
to a deck that's perfect for enjoying sunsets and ocean breezes. The kitchen and
bathrooms are ready for your personal vision—live in the home comfortably as-is
or update to create your dream coastal retreat.

The beautifully landscaped backyard features mature plants and ample space for
entertaining, gardening, or relaxing in nature.

Whether you're looking for a peaceful primary residence, a weekend getaway, or
a renovation opportunity with stunning views, this Pebble Beach gem offers it all.

Offered at: $2,246,000

Susan Brownlie

Certified Luxury Home Marketing Specialist
831-320-3001
sbrownliecb@outlook.com
susanbrownlie.realtor

DRE 01069736

)
COLDWELL BANKER

GAY DALES, INC.,
REALTORS®

San Carlos 4 NE of Third Carmel
Coldwell Banker Realty 884-3919 / 717-7815
$2,999,000 3bd 3.5ba Fr1-3
Santa Rita 2 SW of 5th Carmel
Coldwell Banker Realty 917-7029
$3,850,000 4bd 3ba SaSu1-3
Forest 5 SW of 7th Carmel
Carmel Realty Company 601-3207
$4,000,000 4bd 3ba Su 2-4
24911 Outlook Terrace Carmel
Coldwell Banker Realty, NorCal 277-7700
$4,000,000 4bd 3ba Su 2-4

24911 Outlook Ter
Coldwell Banker Realty

Carmel
785-248-8248 / 277-7700

$4,200,000 3bd 2ba Sa 2-4 Su 12-2
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